Luderen-Schwinget 14.08.2011

Statistik
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Kohler Rolf EM
Aeschlimann Martin EM
Tschanz Christoph EM
Locher Alfred EM

Bieri Roman EM

Galli Markus EM
Locher Alfred EM

Aeschlimann Martin EM
Kohler Rolf EM

Schmid Lars EM

Galli Markus EM

Siegrist Matthias EM
Tschanz Christoph EM
Bieri Roman EM

Bartschi Marco EM
Siegrist Matthias EM
Locher Alfred EM
Tschanz Christoph EM
Reber Michael EM
Bieri Roman EM
Schmid Lars EM

Reber Michael EM
Siegrist Lukas EM
Siegrist Matthias EM
Galli Markus EM
Bartschi Marco EM
Siegrist Matthias EM
Siegrist Lukas EM

Sommer Martin EM
Reber Christian EM
Schlichter Colin EM
Bieri Roman EM
Locher Alfred EM
Schmid Lars EM

W thrich Marco EM
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56.00 5
8.50

10.00
8.50

10.00
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10.00

54.25 7
9.75
8.50
8.50
10.00
8.75
8.75

54.25 8
10.00
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8.50
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Locher Alfred EM
Galli Markus EM
Bartschi Marco EM
Kohler Rolf EM
Sommer Martin EM
Reber Christian EM
Galli Markus EM

Tschanz Christoph EM
W thrich Marco EM
Kohler Rolf EM

Béartschi Marco EM
Schmid Lars EM
Aeschlimann Martin EM
Reber Christian EM

Bieri Roman EM
Schmid Lars EM
Waiithrich Marco EM
Sommer Martin EM
Kohler Rolf EM
Bartschi Marco EM
Aeschlimann Martin EM

Woithrich Marco EM
Tschanz Christoph EM
Bieri Roman EM
Schmid Lars EM
Siegrist Lukas EM
Schliichter Colin EM
Sommer Martin EM

Siegrist Lukas EM
Schliichter Colin EM
Reber Michael EM
Reber Christian EM
W thrich Marco EM
Siegrist Matthias EM
Reber Michael EM

56.50 S
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9.75
9.75
9.00

55.00
10.00
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9.00
9.00
8.75

54.25
8.75
10.00
9.75
8.50
8.75
8.50

54.00
8.50
8.50
8.50
9.75

10.00
8.75
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8.50
8.50
8.50
8.50
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Galli Markus EM
Locher Alfred EM
Reber Christian EM
Aeschlimann Martin EM
Reber Michael EM
Kohler Rolf EM

Locher Alfred EM

Schmid Lars EM

Bieri Roman EM
Aeschlimann Martin EM
W thrich Marco EM
Tschanz Christoph EM
Sommer Martin EM
Bartschi Marco EM

Reber Christian EM
Sommer Martin EM
Galli Markus EM
Siegrist Lukas EM
Schlichter Colin EM
Locher Alfred EM
Tschanz Christoph EM

Siegrist Matthias EM
Bartschi Marco EM
Reber Michael EM
Schlichter Colin EM
Aeschlimann Martin EM
Siegrist Lukas EM
Reber Michael EM

Schliichter Colin EM
Siegrist Lukas EM
Sommer Martin EM
Siegrist Matthias EM
Reber Christian EM
W thrich Marco EM

56.25
8.75
10.00
9.75
10.00
8.75
9.00

54.50
8.75
8.50

10.00
8.75
9.75
8.75

54.25
8.75
8.50

10.00
9.75
8.50
8.75

53.25
8.50
8.75
9.00
8.50
9.75
8.75

44.75
10.00
8.50
9.00
8.75
8.50



